Kreisverband Lauenburg 2015/16

Jungen - 1. Kreisklasse - Lauenburg
Tabelle und Spielplan
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Fr. 13.11.2015 18:00
Fr. 27.11.2015 18:00

TSV Seedorf-Sterley
TSV Seedorf-Sterley

TTC Mélin
Nusser TSV

0:10
6:4

Mo.30.11.2015 17:45

TSV Seedorf-Sterley

Krummesser SV

1:9

Fr. 04.12.2015 18:00
Mo.07.03.2016 17:15

18:15
Fr. 11.03.2016 17:30
Fr. 18.03.2016 17:45

TSV Schwarzenbek
Nusser TSV

TSV Seedorf-Sterley
TTC Molin
Krummesser SV

TSV Seedorf-Sterley
TSV Seedorf-Sterley
TSV Schwarzenbek

TSV Seedorf-Sterley
TSV Seedorf-Sterley

6:4
7:3
1:8
10:0
6:4




